FORM 9-331 C (May 1963) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER GEOLOGICAL SURVEY				SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE (Other instructions on reverse side) IOR			Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425. 30-045-3656 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NM-012202	
APPLICA	TION FOR PE	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME					
1a. TYPE OF WORK	DRILL X		PEN []		JG BAC		7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME
OIL WELL	GAS WELL X	OTHER	SIN ZON	GLE X	MULTIPE ZONE	·• 🗆	8. FARM OR LEASE N.	AMB
2. NAME OF OPERA							Bolack B LS	· ·
	nneco Oil Com	ıpany					9. WELL NO.	-
3. ADDRESS OF OPE		E1	00 00155				1 A	On Way notes
P.	0. Box 3249,	Englewood,	CO 80155	RE.	E F	VE	7	
4. Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State-requirements.) Blanco Mesaverde 1110' FNL, 1850' FWL CID CLOSE 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK.								BLK.
SEP 6 1985						985	AND SURVEY OR	AREA
At proposed pro	a. zone						Sec. 33, T2	8N, R8W
14. DISTANCE IN M	ILES AND DIRECTION	FROM NEAREST TOWN	OR POST OFFICE	BUREAU OF	LAND MA	NAGEMEN	12. COUNTY OR PARIS	
13	miles SE Bla	inco, NM		FARMINGT		!		NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED. LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any)				935.36 A		17. NO. OF	F ACRES ASSIGNED	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 1110				19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. ROTA + 4825 KE E RATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE			Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Sh	ow whether DF, RT, G		NG OPERATION CT TO COMPLIA				22. APPROX. DATE W	
	48' GL	SUBJE				This at	ction is subject to	technical and
23.		PROPOSEI	Casing and	CEMENTING	PROGRA	M proced	ural review pursua	nt to 43 Cris 3100.0
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CA	ASING WEIGH	IT PER FOOT	SETTING D	EPTH	and ap	peal phishay 18 4	S CPH 3100.4.
12 ½"	9 5/8	36	5.0#	<u>† 280'</u>		circ.	cmt to surfa	ce
8 3/4"	7"		3.0#			1	<u>cmt to surfa</u>	
6 ¼"	4 ½"	10	0.50#	T 4825	1	circ.	cmt to liner	top.
See atta	is dedicated. chments. damages have		l with priv	vate sur [.]	face ow	mer (CEIN	E W
						-	OCTOO	~ ////

OIL CON. DIV./

e pertinent data on subsurface location	on present productive sone and proposed new productives and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout tory Analyst. SFP 1 1985
TITILE Senior Requiat	tory Analyst DATE SEP 1 1985
APPROVAL DATE	APPROVED AS AMENDED
TITLE	SEP 3 0 1985
NMOCC	/s/ J. Stan McKee M. MILLENBACH AREA MANAGER
	TITLE Senior Requilation Approval Date

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator TENNECO OIL COMPANY BOLACK "B" (LS) Township County Unit Letter 8W 28N C San Juan Actual Footage Location of 1850 1110 North West feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground Level Elev: 320A Blanco Mesaverde 5848 Mesa Verde Actes 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION TENNECO 50% I hereby certify that the information con-CONOCO 50% ed herein is true and complete to the 1850 Nome Scott McKinney Position Sr. Regulatory Analyst **(**) Tenneco Oil Co. Sec. July 11, 1985 RECEIVETA RECEIVEDT 02 1985 knowledge and belief. - SEP 6 1985 PH-COM. DIV. DIST. 3 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA 1985 Regist d Professional Engine

Scale: 1"=1000'

Certificate

3950

FORM 24-11

